Ash

Vision for industry

Declaration of Conformity
(in accordance with ISO/IEC 17050-1)

Declaration No. : 0905

Object of the Declaration:

Type/Model Number:

Inspex HD electronic magnifier

Ash Technologies Ltd.
B5, M7 Business Park,
Naas,

Co. Kildare,

Ireland

Tel: +353-45-882212
Fax: +353-45-882214
email:info@ash-vision.com

This product conforms to requirements entitling CE marking.

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the requirements of the following documents

and/or other relevant Standards:

Document No.

EN61000-3-2
EN61000-4-11
EN61000-4-2
EN61000-4-3
EN61000-4-4
EN61000-4-5
EN61000-4-6
EN55022
EN55022
EN61000-4-8
IEC 61000-3-3

Additional Information:

The product Inspex HD complies with the following requirements:

EN55022:2006 + A1:2007

Title

EMC Harmonic Emissions

Mains Dips

ESD

Radiated

EFT

Surge

Conducted
Conducted Emissions
Radiated Emissions

Magnetic Field Immunity

Flicker Emissions

EN55024:1998 + A1:2001 and A2:2003

EN61000-3-2:2006
EN61000-3-3:2008

The product Prisma HD complies with EMC Directive 2004/108/EC.

Equipment classification: Industrial

Signed for and on behalf of Ash Technologies Limited

Digitally signed by lasibas Nicolai
Date: 2019.07.31 10:36:39 EEST
ason: MoldSign Signature

Location: Moldova

Alan Johnston, Engineering Director, Naas, Ireland. Oct-2011

Revision/Date of Issue

2006
2004
2009
2006
2004 and A1:2010
2006
2009
2006 and A1:2007
2006 and A1:2007
2010
2008



		2019-07-31T10:36:39+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




