

Declaration No. :

Ash Technologies Ltd. B5, M7 Business Park, Naas, Co. Kildare, Ireland

Tel: +353-45-882212 Fax: +353-45-882214 email:info@ash-vision.com

Declaration of Conformity

(in accordance with ISO/IEC 17050-1)

Object of the Declaration: This product conforms to requirements entitling CE marking.

Type/Model Number: Inspex HD electronic magnifier

0905

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the requirements of the following documents and/or other relevant Standards:

Document No.	Title	Revision/Date of Issue
EN61000-3-2	EMC Harmonic Emissions	2006
EN61000-4-11	Mains Dips	2004
EN61000-4-2	ESD	2009
EN61000-4-3	Radiated	2006
EN61000-4-4	EFT	2004 and A1:2010
EN61000-4-5	Surge	2006
EN61000-4-6	Conducted	2009
EN55022	Conducted Emissions	2006 and A1:2007
EN55022	Radiated Emissions	2006 and A1:2007
EN61000-4-8	Magnetic Field Immunity	2010
IEC 61000-3-3	Flicker Emissions	2008

Additional Information:

The product Inspex HD complies with the following requirements:

EN55022:2006 + A1:2007 EN55024:1998 + A1:2001 and A2:2003 EN61000-3-2:2006 EN61000-3-3:2008

The product Prisma HD complies with EMC Directive 2004/108/EC.

Equipment classification: Industrial

Signed for and on behalf of Ash Technologies Limited

Alan Johnston, Engineering Director, Naas, Ireland. Oct-2011

CE